## G-31, Ground Floor, Cross River Mall, CBD Ground, Shahdara, Delhi-110032 CIN: L51909DL2014PLC270810 Email id:mishkaexim@gmail.com Contact No: 011-42111980

Date: 11th May, 2020

То

The Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE Limited) Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai- 400001

Dear Sir / Madam,

## Sub: Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to the requirement of Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby attached Compliance Certificate for the Financial Year ended on March 31, 2020.

Kindly take note of the above.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Vinj

For Mishka Exim Limited

Rajneesh Gupta Managing Director ¥.,



## **MISHKA EXIM LIMITED**

G-31, Ground Floor, Cross River Mall, CBD Ground, Shahdara, Delhi-110032 CIN: L51909DL2014PLC270810 Email id:mishkaexim@gmail.com Contact No: 011-42111981

Date: 23rd April, 2020

To

The Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE Limited) Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai- 400001

Dear Sir / Madam,

## Sub: Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to the requirement of Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby certify that all activities in relation to both physical and electronic share transfer facility are maintained by our Share Transfer Agent viz. Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

Kindly take note of the above.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Mishka Exim Limited

Rajneesh Gupta (Managing Director) For Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

S ARUNRAJ 105307 Date 2

(Authorised Signatory)